Ulti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.com
CN M 28 L 25 -1 P Ø7 1 – SØ1
Series Style Insulator Contacts Insulator
Type
Contact
Gender Hardware Lead Finish Finish** Temp
Range
Mounting

2
SINGLE ROW – SURFACE MOUNT – METAL SHELL
HOW TO ORDER
*  Indicates preferred standard    ** Consult factory for other plating options
CIRCUIT CONNECTOR
RIGHT ANGLE
•  Metal Shell Connector
•  Surface Mount .025 (Style 28)
•  1 Piece Contact
•  Flat Tail Termination
•  Operating Temperature -50° C to 200° C
•  9 to 51 Contacts
10
Ulti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.comUlti-Mate Connector Inc. • Ph. 714.637.7099 • Fx. 714.637.7464 • www.UltimateConnector.com
 A
 B
 C
 PIN 1  .025 [.64] TYP.
 2x  #0-80  UNF-2B
 .005 [.13]
 .074 [1.88] CL
 B
 D
    .187 [4.75]
    .345 [8.76]
 .105 [2.67]
 2x  #0-80  UNF-2B
 .010 [.25]  x  .005 [.13] TYP.
 .050 [1.27] TYP.
    .219 [5.56]
 E
 .130 [2.92]
 .115 [2.92]
 A
 B
 C  2x  #0-80  UNF-2B
 SKT 1  .025 [.64] TYP.
 .005 [.13]
 .075 [1.91] CL
 B
    .187 [4.75]
    .225 [5.72]
 2x  #0-80  UNF-2B
 .050 [1.27] TYP.
 .010 [.25]  x  .005 [.13] TYP.
    .113 [2.87]
 E
 .130 [3.30]
 .115 [2.92]
( .030 [.76]  x  .040 [1.01])
OPTIONAL ALIGNMENT POST
PLUG (PINS)RECEPTACLE (SOCKETS)
DIMENSIONS
SINGLE ROW – SURFACE MOUNT – METAL SHELL
CNM28  SERIES (SINGLE ROW)
Size A B       Plug            C            Receptacle D
9 .500 [12.70] .395 [10.03] .284 [7.21] .285 [7.24] .300 [7.62]
15 .650 [16.51] .545 [13.84] .434 [11.02] .435 [11.05] .450 [11.43]
21 .800 [20.32] .695 [17.65] .584 [14.83] .585 [14.86] .600 [15.24]
25 .900 [22.86] .795 [20.19] .684 [17.37] .685 [17.40 .700 [17.78]
31 1.050 [26.67] .945 [24.00] .834 [21.18] .835 [21.21] .850 [21.59]